



Building: **000001 - Multiple Blocks**
Project Name: **2026 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00023925**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 05/28/2026 Unit Price Bid:

Awarded to: T&M Asphalt Paving

	Nagle Paving Company	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Best Asphalt Inc	Cadillac Asphalt LLC
Proposal	\$607,074.15	\$633,327.40	\$732,923	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 1 - Provide a unit price to ADD HUBBARD RD ASPHALT OVERLAY from Murfin Ave to Baits Dr as indicated in the plans.	\$148,900	\$110,000	\$184,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 2 - Provide a unit price to ADD SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING, TYPE IV to the base bid scope of work. Unit price	\$25,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 3 - Provide a unit price to ADD MDOT 21AA LIMESTONE to the base bid scope of work. Unit price shall be by the TON.	\$4,500	\$5,000	\$7,500	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 4 - Provide a unit price to ADD PAVT MRKG, POLYUREA, 24 INCH, STOP BAR to the base bid scope of	\$3,500	\$1,500	\$3,300	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 5 - Provide a unit price to ADD PAVT MRKG, POLYUREA, 24 INCH, CROSSWALK to the base bid	\$3,500	\$1,500	\$3,300	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Alternate 6 - Provide a unit price to ADD PAVT MRKG, POLYUREA, BIKE LANE SHARROW to the base bid scope	\$3,625	\$2,500	\$3,500	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Total Alternates	\$189,025	\$140,500	\$221,600	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1 - REM HMA PAVT (ANY THICKNESS)	\$24,850	\$24,850	\$16,330	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid



Building: **0000001 - Multiple Blocks**
Project Name: **2026 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00023925**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 05/28/2026 Unit Price Bid:

	Nagle Paving Company	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Best Asphalt Inc	Cadillac Asphalt LLC
Unit Prices 2 - HMA WEARING, 2.0 INCH	\$19,170	\$29,820	\$20,590	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3 - HMA BASE, 2.0 INCH	\$8,635.90	\$9,937.20	\$7,571.20	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 4 - HMA BASE, 2.5 INCH	\$9,523.15	\$11,120.20	\$9,464	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 5 - HMA BASE, 3.0 INCH	\$11,475.10	\$11,830	\$11,356.80	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 6 - REM, CONC CURB & GUTTER	\$4,675	\$12,155	\$9,537	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 7 - CONC, CURB & GUTTER	\$34,595	\$31,790	\$19,074	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 8 - OVERBAND CRACK SEALING	\$132,000	\$126,500	\$88,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 9 - PAVT MRKG, 4 INCH SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	\$39,600	\$22,000	\$66,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 10 - MOORE BLDG PATHWAY	\$37,500	\$38,000	\$46,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid



Building: **000001 - Multiple Blocks**
Project Name: **2026 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00023925**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 05/28/2026 Unit Price Bid:

	Nagle Paving Company	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Best Asphalt Inc	Cadillac Asphalt LLC
Unit Prices 11 - MATTHAEI BOTANICAL GARDENS CROSSWALK	\$9,850	\$6,900	\$16,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 12 - NC51 CURB & INLET REPLACEMENT	\$14,900	\$5,500	\$17,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 13 - NC60 FIRE LANE ACCESS	\$16,900	\$8,225	\$21,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 14 - NC27 2-INCH MILL & FILL	\$153,500	\$159,700	\$245,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 15 - BRIARWOOD LOTS 9 AND 10 ASPHALT OVERLAY	\$89,900	\$135,000	\$140,000	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid
Completion Date or Days	10/30/2026	10/30/2026	10/30/2026	Did Not Bid	Did Not Bid

Vendor Name	Declined	Did Not Bid	Incomplete Bid	Qualified Bid	Withdraw	Qualified Bid Description
T & M Asphalt Paving Incorporated	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Base Bid amount shows cents, the extended amounts have been rounded.
Nagle Paving Company	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Base Bid amount shows cents, the extended amounts have been rounded.
Cadillac Asphalt LLC	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Best Asphalt Inc	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	



Building: **000001 - Multiple Blocks**
Project Name: **2026 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00023925**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction

Bid Opening: 05/28/2026

Unit Price Bid:

updated 6/11/26

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY:

William D. Erwin

Digitally signed by William D.
Erwin
Date: 2026.05.28 15:41:42 -04'00'

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:

Jenny Lessard

Digitally signed by Jenny Lessard
Date: 2026.05.28 15:31:17 -04'00'